1
V21 Serisi / V21 Series
(LPM) Flow
(RPM) Flow
(MPa)
Pressure
(N*m)
Torque

40
45
5 7 9 10 12 14 16 17.5
WINMAN V21 Performans Verisi / V21 Performance Data
35
95
36
185
Fl
ow
 (L
/m
in
)
△P (MPa)
V21-50   50ml/r
35
282
34
375

35
40
45
5 7 9 10 12 14 16 17.5
41
76
45
146
Fl
ow
 (L
/m
in
)
△P (MPa)
V21-63   63ml/r
43
222
43
295

30
35
40
5 7 9 10 12 14 16 17.5
56
115
50
238
Fl
ow
 (L
/m
in
)
△P (MPa)
V21-80   80ml/r
48
364
45
487

420
171
547
169
668
185
657
188
162
190
283
189
409
187
535
V21-100   100ml/r
5
10
15
20

30
35
40
5 7 9 10 12 14 16 17.5
90
72
85
155
Fl
ow
 (L
/m
in
)
△P (MPa)
V21-125   125ml/r
42
236
79
315

420
171
547
169
668
185
657
188
162
190
283
189
409
187
535
V21-160   160ml/r
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
5 7 9 10.5 12 14 17,5
149
50
140
99
Fl
ow
 (L
/m
in
)
△P (MPa)
V21-200   200ml/r
130
150
125
200

122
390
170
382
218
373
268
448
65
445
105
436
149
427
192
V21-250   250ml/r
5
10
15
20

70
5 7 9 10.5 12 14 17.5
WINMAN V21 Performans Verisi / V21 Performance Data
135
32
135
60
Fl
ow
 (L
/m
in
)
△P (MPa)
All the data was tested at 50° C with N68 anti-wear hydraulic oil. Actual data may vary slightly from unit in production.
V21-315   315ml/r V21-400   400ml/r
125
93
115
122

590
40
615
36
580
60
610
59
576
76
606
70
570
101
75
V21-500   500ml/r
10
20
30
40